
STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 
POLICE DEPARTMENT  
FIRE LOG – February 2023 

 

Tuesday February 28, 2023 – Wednesday March 1, 2023 
There are no reports.      
 
Monday February 27, 2023 – Tuesday February 28, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Friday February 24, 2023 – Monday February 27, 2023 
There are no reports.             
 
Thursday February 23, 2023 – Friday February 24, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Wednesday February 22, 2023 – Thursday February 23, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Tuesday February 21, 2023 – Wednesday February 22, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Thursday February 16, 2023 – Tuesday February 21, 2023 
There are no reports.   
 
Wednesday February 15, 2023 – Thursday February 16, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Tuesday February 14, 2023 – Wednesday February 15, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Monday February 13, 2023 – Tuesday February 14, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Friday February 10, 2023 – Monday February 13, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Thursday February 9, 2023 – Friday February 10, 2023 
There are no reports.  
 
Wednesday February 8, 2023 – Thursday February 9, 2023 
There are no reports. 



Tuesday February 7, 2023 – Wednesday February 8, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Monday February 6, 2023 – Tuesday February 7, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Friday February 3, 2023 – Monday February 6, 2023 
There are no reports.       
 
Thursday February 2, 2023 – Friday February 3, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Wednesday February 1, 2023 – Thursday February 2, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 
Wednesday February 1, 2023 
There are no reports. 
 


